
Return−Path: <Sherri.Burks@robins.af.mil>
Received: from  rly−ye02.mx.aol.com (rly−ye02.mail.aol.com [172.18.151.199]) by air−y
e02.mx.aol.com (v74.10) with ESMTP; Wed, 14 Jun 2000 07:32:30 −0400
Received: from  cits−darla.robins.af.mil (cits−darla.robins.af.mil [137.244.215.8]) b
y rly−ye02.mx.aol.com (v74.16) with ESMTP; Wed, 14 Jun 2000 07:32:18 −0400
Received: from cits−darla.robins.af.mil (root@localhost)

by cits−darla.robins.af.mil with ESMTP id HAA07416
for <sassyblck@aol.com>; Wed, 14 Jun 2000 07:32:17 −0400 (EDT)

Received: from wr−ds2−s.robins.af.mil (wr−ds2−s.robins.af.mil [137.244.190.204])
by cits−darla.robins.af.mil with ESMTP id HAA07412
for <sassyblck@aol.com>; Wed, 14 Jun 2000 07:32:17 −0400 (EDT)

Received: by wr−ds2−s.robins.af.mil with Internet Mail Service (5.5.2607.0)
id <M64FX8YD>; Wed, 14 Jun 2000 07:32:17 −0400

Message−ID: <C46323F81F36D311B8140000F81A9DAF5E6F24@FSUHHZ32>
From: Burks Sherri N Civ WRALC/LGSHF <Sherri.Burks@robins.af.mil>
To: "'sassyblck@aol.com'" <sassyblck@aol.com>,

Jordan Ruby N Civ 78 ABW/LGSWW <Ruby.Jordan@robins.af.mil>,
Arnett Karen W Civ 78 ABW/LGSWW <Karen.Arnett@robins.af.mil>,
Frost Karen Civ WRALC/LYPHIS <Karen.Frost@robins.af.mil>,
Critzer Angela Civ WRALC/LYPHI <Angela.Critzer@robins.af.mil>,
Rorie Scott Civ WRALC/LYPHG <Scott.Rorie@robins.af.mil>,
McElhaney Jeanette L Civ 78 CS/SCBR <Jeanette.Mcelhaney@robins.af.mil>

Subject: FW: dangerous prank
Date: Wed, 14 Jun 2000 07:32:16 −0400
MIME−Version: 1.0
X−Mailer: Internet Mail Service (5.5.2607.0)
Content−Type: text/plain;

charset="iso−8859−1"


